Council Decision of 26 January 1998 concerning the conclusion of an Agreement on international humane trapping standards between the European Community, Canada and the Russian Federation and of an Agreed Minute between Canada and the European Community concerning the signing of the said Agreement (98/142/EC)

Article 1	The Agreement on international humane trapping standards
	between the European
Article 2	The President of the Council shall deposit the instrument of
	Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 26 January 1998 concerning the conclusion of an Agreement on international humane trapping standards between the European Community, Canada and the Russian Federation and of an Agreed Minute between Canada and the European Community concerning the signing of the said Agreement (98/142/EC). (See end of Document for details)

- (**1**) OJ C 207, 8. 7. 1997, p. 14.
- (**2**) OJ C 14, 19. 1. 1998.
- (**3**) OJ L 308, 9. 11. 1991, p. 1.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 26 January 1998 concerning the conclusion of an Agreement on international humane trapping standards between the European Community, Canada and the Russian Federation and of an Agreed Minute between Canada and the European Community concerning the signing of the said Agreement (98/142/ EC).